
77th 2013 Legislative Session
Lobbbyist Expenditures ‐ Legislator Summary  as of: 9/9/2013

Entertainment Gifts Other Total

Senate

Senator Kelvin Atkinson

$94.25 $0.00February $94.25$0.00

$20.00 $0.00April $20.00$0.00

$42.00 $0.00May $42.00$0.00

$156.25 $0.00 $156.25$0.00Total

Senator Greg Brower

$12.31 $0.00February $12.31$0.00

$85.00 $0.00March $85.00$0.00

$16.96 $0.00April $16.96$0.00

$114.27 $0.00 $114.27$0.00Total

Senator Moises Denis

$60.80 $0.00February $60.80$0.00

$40.00 $0.00April $40.00$0.00

$19.00 $0.00May $19.00$0.00

$119.80 $0.00 $119.80$0.00Total

Senator Aaron Ford

$108.08 $0.00February $108.08$0.00

$84.88 $0.00March $84.88$0.00

$187.50 $0.00April $187.50$0.00

$31.74 $0.00May $31.74$0.00

$412.20 $0.00 $412.20$0.00Total

Senator Pete Goicoechea

$18.71 $0.00February $18.71$0.00

$18.71 $0.00 $18.71$0.00Total

Senator Scott Hammond

$18.78 $0.00February $18.78$0.00

$18.78 $0.00 $18.78$0.00Total

Senator Joseph Hardy

$5.55 $0.00February $5.55$0.00

$26.50 $0.00March $26.50$0.00

$80.87 $0.00April $80.87$0.00

$112.92 $0.00 $112.92$0.00Total

Senator Ruben Kihuen
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$0.00 $0.00June $96.00$96.00

$0.00 $0.00 $96.00$96.00Total

Senator Mark Manendo

$176.14 $0.00April $176.14$0.00

$176.14 $0.00 $176.14$0.00Total

Senator David Parks

$25.00 $0.00March $25.00$0.00

$25.00 $0.00 $25.00$0.00Total

Senator Tick Segerblom

$24.00 $0.00March $24.00$0.00

$25.00 $0.00April $25.00$0.00

$30.00 $0.00May $30.00$0.00

$79.00 $0.00 $79.00$0.00Total

Senator Debbie Smith

$11.35 $0.00March $11.35$0.00

$40.00 $0.00April $40.00$0.00

$51.35 $0.00 $51.35$0.00Total

Senator Pat Spearman

$26.60 $12.95February $39.55$0.00

$24.00 $0.00March $24.00$0.00

$50.60 $12.95 $63.55$0.00Total

Senator Joyce Woodhouse

$33.94 $0.00February $33.94$0.00

$53.93 $0.00March $53.93$0.00

$18.00 $0.00April $18.00$0.00

$36.63 $0.00May $36.63$0.00

$142.50 $0.00 $142.50$0.00Total
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